Ford County Fair Little Wister & Miss Pageant Tuesday, June 25th, 2024

Registration Deadline is June 18th, 2024

Pageant Rules:

- 1. Pageant is open to Ford County residents ONLY.
- 2. Children must be between the ages of 4 and 8 as of June 24th, 2024.
- 3. Contestants may wear whatever they are most comfortable wearing. There are no makeup requirements.
- 4. Contestants can only be crowned Little Mister or Little Miss one time. After winning the title, they are no longer eligible to compete in the pageant.
- 5. There will be a panel of judges and their decision is final.
- Awards will be given for the title of 2024 Little Mister and 2024 Little Miss Ford County Fair.
- 7. There is a \$5.00 entry fee per child entered. Checks should be made payable to **Ford County Fair.**
- 8. Photographs of the winners may be used for advertising or promotional use at the discretion of the pageant chair or the Ford County Fair Board.
- 9. Contestants need to be at the Dance Building for check-in at 5 pm on Tuesday, June 25th. **The pageant will begin at 5:30pm.**

Registration Information:

- 1. All contestants must be pre-registered by a parent or guardian.
- 2. Entry fee must accompany registration form.
- 3. All entries must be **received** by June 18th, 2024.
- 4. Entries can be made at the Fair Office in Melvin between Noon and 4 pm on June 18th, 2024 or mailed and in the hands of the pageant chair by June 18th, 2024. No exceptions will be made!!
- 5. The Ford County Fair and/or the Pageant Chair will not be responsible for entries lost in the mail or otherwise not received by the deadline.

For more information, contact the Pageant Chair:

Casey McCullough, 517 East 10th, Gibson City, IL 60936, Phone: (217) 781-1500

2023 Ford County Fair Little Mister and Miss Pageant Entry Form

Child's Name:		
Sex:	Age:	Birthdate:
Address:		City:
Phone:		E-Mail:
School and Grade	(if applicable):	
Parents:		
to participate in any	community events	Ford County Fair, I do hereby agree and allow my child/rens, parades, advertising or promotional activities that could Ford County Fair Board.
		Parent or Guardian Signature

Registration Deadline is June 18th, 2024

Mail with entry fee to: Casey McCullough, 517 East 10th, Gibson City, IL 60936